
Address for correspondence: The Clerk to the Council, Kidderminster Foreign Parish Council, 

Lark Rise, Romsley Lane, Shatterford, Bewdley, Worcs. DY12 1RT 

e-mail : clerk.kiddfor.pc@googlemail.com 

 

 
   ASSET REGISTER 

Insurance / Book Value of Assets at 31
st
 March (each year) 

 

Year Item Value 
£ 

2013 
 

 

5 Village Notice Boards 
Laptop Computer 
Projector 
2 Benches 

1108.13 
1020.12 

600.07 
640.00 

2014 
 
 
 
 

5 Village Notice Boards 
Laptop Computer 
Projector 
2 Benches 
 

1141.37 
1046.65 

615.67 
659.20 

 

2015 5 Village Noticeboards (2 x cost £1700; 3 x £500 each) 
Laptop computer 
Projector 
2 Benches 
VA sign 
                          

3200.00 
450.00 
400.00 
700.00 

2000.00 
6750.00 

2016 5 Village Noticeboards  
Laptop computer 
Projector 
Printer/scanner 
2 Benches 
VA sign 
7 Litter bins 
 

3200.00 
450.00 
400.00 
100.00 
700.00 

2000.00 
1500.00 
8350.00 

2017 5 Village Noticeboards  
Laptop computer 
Projector 
Printer/scanner 
2 Benches 
VA sign 
7 Litter bins 
 

3200.00 
450.00 
400.00 
100.00 
700.00 

2000.00 
1500.00 
8350.00 

2018 5 Village Noticeboards  
Laptop computer 
Projector 
Printer/scanner 
2 Benches 
VA sign 
7 Litter bins 
  
 

3200.00 
450.00 
400.00 
100.00 
700.00 

2000.00 
1500.00 
8350.00 

 
Assets confirmed as correct 31.3.18 

 
               

E Whitehouse  -----------------------  Mr. J. Gammond       ---------------------------- 
Clerk to the Council     Chairman 

KIDDERMINSTER FOREIGN 

PARISH COUNCIL 
 

Clerk:  Mrs E. Whitehouse (Tel: 01299 861026) 


