

## KIDDERMINSTER FOREIGN PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk: Mrs E. Whitehouse (Tel: 01299 861026)

## **ASSET REGISTER**

Insurance / Book Value of Assets at 31st March (each year)

Year	Item	Value		
		£		
2013	5 Village Notice Boards	1108.13		
	Laptop Computer	1020.12		
	Projector	600.07		
	2 Benches	640.00		
2014	5 Village Notice Boards	1141.37		
	Laptop Computer	1046.65		
	Projector	615.67		
	2 Benches	659.20		
2015	5 Village Noticeboards (2 x cost £1700; 3 x £500 each)	3200.00		
	Laptop computer	450.00		
	Projector	400.00		
	2 Benches	700.00		
	VA sign	<u>2000.00</u>		
		<u>6750.00</u>		
2016	5 Village Noticeboards	3200.00		
	Laptop computer	450.00		
	Projector	400.00		
	Printer/scanner	100.00		
	2 Benches	700.00		
	VA sign	2000.00		
	7 Litter bins	<u>1500.00</u>		
		<u>8350.00</u>		
2017	5 Village Noticeboards	3200.00		
	Laptop computer	450.00		
	Projector	400.00		
	Printer/scanner	100.00		
	2 Benches	700.00		
	VA sign	2000.00		
	7 Litter bins	<u>1500.00</u>		
		<u>8350.00</u>		
2018	5 Village Noticeboards	3200.00		
	Laptop computer	450.00		
	Projector	400.00		
	Printer/scanner	100.00		
	2 Benches	700.00		
	VA sign	2000.00		
	7 Litter bins	<u>1500.00</u>		
		<u>8350.00</u>		

Assets	confirmed	as	correct	31	3	18
ಗುತ್ತು	COMMITTEE	as	COLLECT	JI.	. J.	10

E Whitehouse	 Mr. J. Gammond	
Clerk to the Council	Chairman	